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4.8. TRAINING COURSES – SEASON 1977 / 1978 
 

 

November 06
th

, 1977 - KARATEDO SHINTOKAI SEMPAI - MONTREUIL-SOUS-

BOIS (F-93100) 
 Teacher Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

 Place  93100 - Montreuil-sous-Bois - France 

 Schedules Sunday, November 06
th

, 1977  

 Price lists Practitioner:     

   Training course reserved for the sempai (2nd & 1st kyu, kirigami, reiken...) 

 Information  

 

May 13
th

 - 14
th

 & 15
th

, 1978 – KARATEDO SHINTOKAI – BLONVILLE-SUR-MER 

(F-14910) 
 Teacher Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

 Place  14800 - Deauville – France   

 Schedules Saturday, May 13
th

, 1978   

   Sunday, May 14
th

, 1978   

   Monday, May 15
th

, 1978   

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  

 

July 01
st
 & 02

nd
, 1978 – KARATEDO SHINTOKAI - MONTREUIL-SOUS-BOIS (F-

93100) 
 Teacher Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

 Place  93100 - Montreuil-sous-Bois - France 

 Schedules Saturday, July 01
st
, 1978   

   Sunday, July 2
nd

, 1978   

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  

 

July 07
th

 - 08
th

 & 09
th

, 1978 - AIKIDO - MONTREUIL-SOUS-BOIS (F-93100) 
 Teacher Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

 Place  93100 - Montreuil-sous-Bois - France 

 Schedules Friday, July 07
th

, 1978   

   Saturday, July 08
th

, 1978   

   Sunday, July 09
th

, 1978   

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  

 

From July 31
st
 till August 06

th
, 1978 - AIKIDO / IAIDO / KEN JITSU / KARATEDO 

SHINTOKAI - MONTBRUN-LES-BAINS (F-26570) 
 Teacher Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

   Eric DISTINGUIN 

 Place  26570 - Montbrun-les-Bains - France 

 Schedules From Monday, July 31
st
 till Sunday, August 06

th
, 1978 

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  
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From 07
th

 till 13
th

 August 1978 - AIKIDO / IAIDO / KEN JITSU / KARATEDO 

SHINTOKAI - MONTBRUN-LES-BAINS (F-26570) 
 Teacher Claude SCHRAYER ( Kyoshi / Ryu no Maki ) 

 Place  26570 - Montbrun-les-Bains - France 

 Schedules From Monday 07
th

 till Sunday, August 13
th

, 1978 

 Price lists Practitioner:     

 Information  
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